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BEX/—=T4—)LR

2687
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JOXAYNI— BFIZTAIL 10km



FOORPEHEARFERF—REFHEKRS

BRERA /) —7 44—
B+ i
INFRRAE R
Val— T =T —H
Bk s fe FI = HNT—H
a— 24
HENL Lha—R
AL — NHE 914m
EEE W Bz T4 =y a s 754m
BiHZER e 2 o e 160m
a—2RE IS | REBH— 3 No.
1AH 24KH
a— Ry X — [ I a— 2y X — [ 7
AiEE - A - B AR HiERE - A - GIAAR
HiEH - B HEA HiEH - B - R
AiEH - C - Nt HiE#E - C - LNt
HiZEH - D T BiEH - D - blin] =
AiEH - E - st HiE#E - F - HART
HiEH - F L BiEH - F - I
iR 46 (45) A K — NI 09:35 TR %L 49 (47) A A — g 11:10
PN i EH RTA4T A PN e ST T A
AB—=N/T 4=y aRik -2°C / 2°C 2AH—F/T 4=y 2 KR 1°C / 3C
NEpL  AB=b RN 25 1AH 2 AH & F
No No K4 @ 4 S| BE [ BE R
1101 FE Bth R 4 43.64 4593  1:29.57 11
2 109 [ N A T3 KE 3 46.00 44.53 1:30.53 9
3 114 PEIT e fFMKRTF M1 45.37 45.21 1:30.58 8
4 126 KA TN T RSP 1 45.62 45.02 1:30.64 7
5 105 EE OB SRR 4 46.65 47 .41 1:34.06 6
6 106 RS RS 1FMREE 4 47.37 47.23 1:34.60 5
7 108 Vel /K BIRK 2 48.01 47.85 1:35.86 4
8 121 L B BT EERT 1 49.32 48.07 1:37.39
9 104 4 SR TR 3 51.39 49.48 1:40.87 3
10 134 ey s TN T RSP 2 51.41 50.76 1:42.17
11 132 AR e B TEKF 2 51.90 50.48 1:42.38
12 122 Vi : 1FMRE 4 52.39 50.75 1:43.14
13 128 SfiR: - FHK EIRKTF: 2 56.48 54.77 1:51.25 2
14 110 EH XM FE R 2 54.73 56.81 1:51.54 1
15 129 Foa WA 1EIMRE 4 57.60 57.07 1:54.67
/ SM8_/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



FOORIFHEARAFEARF—EFHEKRS

ABRAHRAR /) —74—NVF
B [Aldx
AR E
L AB-b a-p 14H 2AH & 7
No No K4 Fr B 4 S| BE [ e
16 135 WA E & LR 2 58.81 56.63 1:55.44
17 123 B #£29n LR TERT 1 56.72  1:03.50  2:00.22
18 115 FERE A YK F 2 1:00.67  1:00.85  2:01.52
19 102 ) R B IR 5 1:00.03  1:01.97  2:02.00
20 133 R Sk 1FM R 2 1:01.29  1:01.37  2:02.66
21 138 Ev N B TKF 3 1:01.30  1:01.37  2:02.67
22 130 NiE % & ILKRF 2 1:02.35 1:00.94  2:03.29
23 125 wF AE AP N 3 1:01.92  1:01.73  2:03.65
24 136 il /I SRR 1 1:00.57 1:04.21  2:04.78
25 140 A ok AP N 1 1:03.22  1:02.17  2:05.39
26 117 g wE LR T KR 2 1:11.74 58.72  2:10.46
27 127 faE &3 B IR 3 1:03.19  1:08.34  2:11.53
28 139 B a1 A4 2 1:08.27 1:08.65  2:16.92
29 137 wE eE B IR 2 1:21.42  1:14.34  2:35.76
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 4
107 Hg EK REH K 4
112 =1 . EIRKTF: 4
118 BRI iz T T ERF 3
120 Ra[Es  JR2E SRR 3
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
141 a1 AT B IR 1 GATE No. 18
NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 3
113 iRy K IR M1
116 Al ERE RN 2
131 O BIRKF 2
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START [2nd RUN] 0
OPEN
111 = = B EERKE 2 46.65 46.36  1:33.01
103 &AL HR BE BEISFE K ET V- M1 48.66 49.45  1:38.11
119 HE ey BEIRFRAR T V-l 2 53.81 52.08 1:45.89

/

SM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE T KO



FEORMEMERFARL —EFHERR

HEEEA/—7 44—/ K

(A= ETe Y P b)

B+ AR
NFRAR

Tal— T =N T—H
HfifaE miE e F U AN T—
a— 24
EHEPL Lpra—2R
A M — S 914m
e [ T4 =y a s 754m
BHEAE YR BB EE= 160m
a—2RxE UIAPE & AEBHF— 3 No.
1AH 2AH
a—2k vy H— Y o s a—2k vy H— [ e
AiEHE - A - OISR AiEHE - A - EIV/S
AiEd - B - =y AiEHE - B - R
AiEH - C - LN AiEH - C - TR
AiE#E - D - ST AiEHE - D - Plin ]S
AiE# - B - HoR AiE#E - B - HRT
AiEH - F - L AiEH - F - R
R %K 46 (45) A A — N 09:35 HEFT %L 49 (47) A A — N 11:10
K Hi EE XTAT A KA <Hb EE XTAT A
AB—1/T74 =y a kIR -2°C / 2°C AB—1 /T 4 =y a kiR 1°C / 3C
JEAL  A—h -5 B 14H 2 KH A F
No No K4 B 4 S| BE[H S|
1 101 BT B N 4 43.64 4593  1:29.57
2 109 0 SEOKER T TSRS 3 46.00 44 .53 1:30.53
3 114 YRy e fEINRF M1 45.37 45.21 1:30.58
4 126 KE E T TSRS 1 45.62 45.02 1:30.64
5 111 = BEER KT 2 46.65 46.36 1:33.01
6 105 HEH R ERKF 4 46.65 47.41 1:34.06
7106 G BROKRR fEIRF 4 47.37 47.23  1:34.60
8 108 IR N LR 2 48.01 47.85 1:35.86
9 121 e T TSRS 1 49.32 48.07 1:37.39
10 103 R B BRI AR TV M1 48.66 49.45  1:38.11
11 104 L4 SR THERTF 3 51.39 49.48 1:40.87
12 134 EY ) TR TERT 2 51.41 50.76  1:42.17
13 132 fAFE ek S TSRS 2 51.90 50.48 1:42.38
4 122 JTE R fEINRF 4 52.39 50.75 1:43.14
15 119 e BRI AR T 2 53.81 52.08  1:45.89
/ SM8 /1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE 1 KO



FEORMEMBERFARL —EFHERR

HEEEA/ —7 44—/ K

(A= ETe Y P b)

JEST

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

AF=h 1=

No

128
110
129
135
123
115
102
133
138
130
125
136
140
117
127
139
137

DID NOT START
107
112
118
120

DID NOT FINISH

DISQUALIFIED
141 Al

e
K4

Sifelng
5 H
Hn0
N
I
918
%) 1|
Lk
EEVN
)i
Z8N
G/t
AR
TNk
fafk
GBS
i

A I

NOT PERMITTED TO START

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

113
116
131

DISQUALIFIED

il
Fill
FA

NOT PERMITTED TO START

/

Es i}

B [nldR
A kAE
B 4
K BIRKFE
SRR BT
ik fEINRF
it & LR
2N SR THERY
psera LR
BN & LR
SLHE fEM KR
IR T TR
IS & LR
At & LR
ZRIE BIRKFE
(ZYN & LR
/e SR THERY
f&sh & LR
Kk & LR
TE & LR
[1st RUN]
(¥ fEHR T
[0 BIRKFE
Wiz A T TR
28 BIRKFE
[1st RUN]
[1st RUN]
JEA] & LR
[1st RUN]
[2nd RUN]
[2nd RUN]
(-FN & LR
R R
Wi SRR
[2nd RUN]
[2nd RUN]
RE &F R

1AH
e fH

56.48

54.73

57.60

58.81

56.72
1:00.67
1:00.03
1:01.29
1:01.30
1:02.35
1:01.92
1:00.57
1:03.22
1:11.74
1:03.19
1:08.27
1:21.42

DD WD — = WK WD O — DN DD

W W

1 GATE No.

2KH

= ]

i B A

54.77 1:561.25

56.81 1:51.54

57.07 1:54.67

56.63 1:55.44
1:03.50 2:00.22
1:00.85 2:01.52
1:01.97 2:02.00
1:01.37 2:02.66
1:01.37 2:02.67
1:00.94 2:03.29
1:01.73 2:03.65
1:04.21 2:04.78
1:02.17 2:05.39

58.72 2:10.46
1:08.34 2:11.53
1:08.65 2:16.92
1:14.34 2:35.76
18

SM8 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE 1 KO



FOORPEHEARFERF—REFHEKRS

BRERA /) —7 44—

- (Al
AE VD3 R

Val— TI=HNT =4
ik g AR a—24
EHEMND LT —R
A B — - HE 914m
T4 =y a iR 754m
EEE W Bz o 160m
BiHZER e AEB A — 3 No.
a—2RE TIAR &
1AH 24KH
-y H— s R a— 2y X — W the
AiEHE - A - B AR HiERE - A - GIAAR
HiEH - B - HEA BiEH - B - R
AiEH - C - T HiE#E - C - A
BiEH - D - T BiEH - D - blin] =
AiEH - E - LEPS HiE#E - F - HART
HiEH - F - L BiEH - F - I
iR 46 (45) A K — R 09:20 TR %L 49 (47) A A — g 10:55
PN i EH RTA4T A KA <HY =8 T4 T A
AB—=b/T =y v aKIR -2°C / 2C 28— K/T 4= aRIR -2°C / 2C
NEpL  AB=b RN 25 14H 2 A H & 3
No No K4 @ 4 S| BE [ BE [
1 44 ik A AIRKF 3 50.27 49.48  1:39.75 11
2 41 HR O EJhhn 1FMRE 3 50.29 50.49  1:40.78 9
3 43 K HEAE B KT 4 50.31 50.67 1:40.98 8
4 47 IR BACE BIRKF 3 52.17 51.49  1:43.66 7
5 46 KB WP fFMKTF 2 52.27 52.36 1:44.63 6
6 49 WA = 1FMREE 1 1:03.44  1:01.31 2:04.75
7 42 ok BfE B IR 3 1:05.19  1:03.63  2:08.82 5
8 50 WH = BIRKF 2 1:08.14  1:07.80 2:15.94
9 52 415 BEE AP N 1 1:14.87 11114  2:26.01 4
10 53 EHE AL LR KFE 2 1:13.64  1:13.74  2:27.38
11 48 KFHE ¥xE B R 2 1:15.98  1:12.95 2:28.93 3
12 45 W %A & LR 3 1:24.36  1:18.04  2:42.40
13 54 K =% BIRKE 1 1:59.18  1:12.23  3:11.41
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
/ SL8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



FOORIFHEARAFEARF—EFHEKRS

ARE/A /) —7 41—V F
F:
NEfr Ap-b =) B 1AKH 2K H & 7t L—2
No No K4 Fr B 4 S| BE [ e wNA B
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
51 BH T & ILRF GATE No. 18
NOT PERMITTED TO START [Ist RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START [2nd RUN] 0
itk  &F ®

/

SL8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



5690 PHMERFEXF—RFERS

FEEZ w2y b =B (R ) ——7)

BF /JNNTavY 952 hAII 10km

AR R
Jal—
SRR TEHE WS
EEt W B
B ZERER g A—
PN F =g ITAT A
AB—=1/T7 4=y
NEAE  AB—=b - BEE A A
No No K4 R 4 AR
1 35 Ry KER ETAPNES 1 37:18.20 11
2 36 A 48Bh PN 1 37:48.87 9
3 42 ARE EAS FMT R 4 42:10.12 8
4 39 NI #kBh IR 3 44:17.04 7
5 40 WH SRHR ETAPNES 3 44:17.04 6
6 38 fErE 2R ETAPNES 3 45:20.40
7 44 % AR oSN M1 45:47.11 5
8 11 U FA Al 4 45:57.13
9 32 B Eth Al 1 54:36.67
10 33 Kz W PN 1 58:11.60
11 31 Y S, & IR 1 58:51.54
12 34 BEH Fndr Al 1 1:00.20.25
DID NOT START 2
37 AT SBIRTERE 3
43 B MEA SBIRTERE 1
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0
Btk 15 W
2024-03-09 / /1

DATA PROCESSING by SEI KO TIMING by SET KO



5690 PHMERFEXF—RFERS

FEEZ w2y b =B (R ) ——7)

TF /JITavY U5TAhI 5km

AR R
Jal—
SRR TEHE WS
EEt W B
B ZERER g A—
PN F EH ITAT A
AB—K/T 4=y v a KR
NEAE  AB—=b - BEE A A
No No K4 B 4 A
1 12 HH O &< 5 PN 1 20:53.89 11
2 11 JnpE fE LIRR 1 27:28.18 9
DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFIED 0
Btk 15 W
2024-03-10 / /1

DATA PROCESSING by SEI KO TIMING by SET KO



F-LBE—E
$69EIAS 20244 38 108
BF
sOxAHv bk JsOXAv bk
R—/¥— Y — A= & D y
AT T AT y— 278—L4 _ wasa l[Eiv
_ _ 7Y - 753 hIL
AZ7Aa—L1A A7Aa—L1A JL—
10km 10km
BHTHEAS 14 17 10 9 16 8 74
FRITEKRF 4 5 3 12
EFRKF 1 2 8 11
fE AR 13 11 19 13 17 73
FRAF 19 14 11 44
=i N=a 0 0 15 11 16 42
RKRE 2 1 7 1 5 16
PN
ESp N 3 6 5 4 18
ZF
JAaRAYv b JBaRAv b
R—/8— y JaxXAv b y
AT | AT y— P ATEEN _ wata JEfL
_ _ 77— 77 hL
AZ7Aa—LA A7 Aa—LA L —
5km 5km
FHIHEKRT
ERIEKRS
ERKF 8 15 18 41
fEMKE 16 9 15 40
FRAFE
i =2 10 6 11 9 11 47
EAFE 16 16 11 43
BHKRF
EA N 9 9 18




